ly 2024

Bt

PUBLIC WORKS
SHOP CLOSED

@ »

HAPPY
CANADA
DAY

SUN MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SAT
1 2 3
OFFICE AND

5

Meeting with
Minister of
Infrastructure
Prasad Panda

8

Joint Health and Safety
Meeting

9

Smoky Lake
Region Victoria
District
Development
Strategy

10

11

12

Muni -Corr Meeting-

Virtual (Zoom)

Land Use Bylaw
Open House Re:

Chickens in Hamlets

13

14

Evergreen Regional Waste
Management-

Land Use Bylaw Open
House Re: RVs at Lake
lots

15

Teleconference with
Minister Rick Mclver

Elevate Wellness

16

17

18

19

20

County Departmental
Meeting

21

Ukrainian Twinning Event-
Celebration and Gift

Land Use Bylaw Open
House Re: Dark Skies
Designation

Reception

22

23

Smoky Lake
Region Victoria
District
Development
Strategy

24

25

27

28

Committee of the Whole:
Planning

29

30

31




